Sanctioned OR Pending Events as of Sept 25, 2021

Sep 2021
9/11/2021

9/18/21
9/18/21

9/25/2021
9/25/21

9/25/21

9/25/21
9/25/2021

Oct 2021
10/2/21
10/2/2021

10/7/21
10/9/21

10/9/21

10/9/2021
10/10/21

10/15/21
10/16/21
10/16/2021
10/17/2021

10/22/2021
10/24/2021
10/31/2021
Nov 2021
11/14/2021
Dec 2021
12/4/21
12/4/21
12/11/21
12/11/2021
12/27/21
12/27/2021
12/28/2021
Jan 2022
1/1/22

1/8/2022

FNHAAR

e

Sport
X Country

X Country
X Country

X Country
X Country

X Country

X Country
X Country

Sport
x Country
X Country

Golf
X Country

X Country

X Country
Volleyball

X Country
Field Hockey
X Country
Fall Spirit

X Country

Fall Spirit

Fall Spirit
Sport

Fall Spirit
Sport

Girls Basketball
Basketball

Ice Hockey
Wrestling

Girls Ice Hockey
Girls Basketball
Basketball
Sport
Wrestling

Wrestling

R (WTERACATLASTI ATWESTY® ASSECTATION

Event Name
MSTCA XC Relays

Nashua North Cross Country Invitational

Ambherst XC Invitational @ Hampshire
College

Manchester Invitational

MSTCA Frank Kelly Invitational

MSTCA Frank Kelly Invitational

Ocean State XC Invitational

2021 Bowdoin Park Cross Country
Classic

Event Name

Wachusett Invitational xc Meet
MSTCA Bay State Invitational

JV Golf Tournament
Battle of the Borders

Wickman Invitational

MSTCA Fort Devens Challenge
International Volleyball Hall of Fame

MSTCA Twilight Invitational

JV field Hockey Tournament

Catholic Memorial Invitational
Hannah G. Bazemore Memorial Cheer
Competition

D1 JV State Cross Country Meet
Cheer Madness

Battle at the Capital

Event Name

JV State Competition

Event Name

NHBCO jamboree

Preseason Girls Basketball

Boys Ice Hockey Tournament / Lowell
Blue Devil Classic

Girls Ice Hockey Holiday Tournament
Lady Blue Devil Holiday Tournament
Groveton Holiday Classic

Event Name

Minikell Wrestling Tourney

Nashua Hall of fame Classic

Host

Bishop Feehan High
School

Nashua North

Ambherst regional High

School
Manchester Central

Wakefield Memorial high

School

Wakefield Memorial High

School
North Kingston HS
Beacon (NY)

Host

Wachusett Regional HS
Woburn Memorial High

School
Pinkerton Academy
Alvirne High School

East Hartford High School

Tewksbury Memorial

Longmeadow High School

Dennis Yarmouth
Pinkerton Academy
Catholic Memorial
Hollis Brookline

Alvirne High School
Nashua North
Concord
Host
Timberlane
Host

Bedford
Kennett
Lowell

Salem

Keene
Salem
Groveton
Host

Keene

Nashua North Nashua

South

Invited Schools
All Ma, CT, NH, VT, RI, NY Member schools

All NHIAA | Innovation Academy Charter, Methuen High School, Groton-Dunstable High
All MA, CT, NH, VT Member schools

Alll CIAC,MIAAA MIAA, NHIAA,RIIL and VPA schools
MA, NH, Vt,NY, Ct, RI

MA, NH, VT, NY, CT, RI

Ct, GA, ME, MA, NH, NJ, NY, Pa, RI, VT
NH, CT, DE, DC, ME, MA, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, VA

Invited Schools
Keene
All Ma, NH, VT, Ct, RI member schools

All NHIAA Member Schools

Alvirne,Nashua South, Campbell,Milford,Memorial,Londonderry, Hollis Brokeline, Pelham,
Bishop Guertin, Merrimack, Coe Brown, Winnacunnet,Manch Central, Windham, Salem,Conant,
Pinkerton, Trinity, Tyngsboro, Andover, Greater Lowell Tech, Newton South, North Andover,
Needham, Marshfield.

CT,ME, MA, NH, RI, VT.

MIAA, NHIAA, RIIL, VPA , CIAC and MIAAAMember schools only
MA, CT, ME, NY, RI, NH Bedford High school, Hollis Brookline High School

MIAA, NY CIAC, VPA, RI, NHIAA Member schools
All NHIAA member Jv schools

MIAA, NHIAA, and RIIL Member schools only

All NHIAA member schools

All NHIAA D 1 Schools

All NHIAA member schools, JV?V

NHIAA member schools only

Invited Schools

NHIAA member schools only

Invited Schools

NHIAA Div 1,2,3 schools

White Mountains, Berlin, Kingswood Me. Lake Region, Fryeburg,Sacopee Valley
Nashua North

MIAA and NHIAA member schools only

Keene , Concord,Lebanon, Exeter, St Thomas, Bedford, Conval/Conant, Oyster River
MIAA and NHIAA member schools only

Groveton, White Mountains, Colebrook, Berlin

Invited Schools

Keene, Bow, Campbell, Concord, Exeter, John Stark, Lebanon, Newport, Portsmouth,
Souhegan, White Mountains

NHIAA, Ma. Rl and VT. Member schools




N BAMPSNTRE INTERACRT ASTIE ATWESTY: ASSECIATN

Sanctioned OR Pending Events as of Sept 25, 2021
1/22/2022 Wrestling Timberlane Invitational




MW B4 ST WTERACAT ASTIS ATWATYC ARSECTTIW

Sanctioned OR Pending Events as of Sept 25, 2021

Feb 2022 Sport Event Name Host Invited Schools

2/12/2022 Winter Spirit Cheer Madness Nashua North All NHIAA member schools JV/V

2/12/2022 Wrestling JV State Meet Timberlane NHIAA member schools only

2/20/2022 Winter Spirit Hannah G. Bazemore Memorial Cheer Hollis Brookline NHIAA member schools only
Competition

2/26/2022 Winter Spirit Battle at the Capital Concord NHIAA member schools only

5/14/2022 Outdoor track Nashua North Track invitational Nashua North MA, Vt, NH Member schools




