		1		
	1			
	67	1; 1 1: 1 1: 0		
	MEW HAR	SPINISE INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION		
		1		
Sanctione	d OR Pendin	g Events as of Sept 25, 2021	1	
Sep 2021	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
9/11/2021	X Country	MSTCA XC Relays	Bishop Feehan High School	All Ma, CT, NH, VT, RI, NY Member schools
9/18/21	X Country	Nashua North Cross Country Invitational	Nashua North	All NHIAA , Innovation Academy Charter, Methuen High School, Groton-Dunstable High
9/18/21	X Country	Amherst XC Invitational @ Hampshire College	Amherst regional High School	All MA, CT, NH, VT Member schools
9/25/2021	X Country	Manchester Invitational	Manchester Central	AIII CIAC,MIAAA,MIAA, NHIAA,RIIL and VPA schools
9/25/21	X Country	MSTCA Frank Kelly Invitational	Wakefield Memorial high School	MA, NH, Vt,NY, Ct, RI
9/25/21	X Country	MSTCA Frank Kelly Invitational	Wakefield Memorial High School	MA, NH, VT, NY, CT, RI
9/25/21	X Country	Ocean State XC Invitational	North Kingston HS	Ct, GA, ME, MA, NH, NJ, NY, Pa, RI, VT
9/25/2021	X Country	2021 Bowdoin Park Cross Country Classic	Beacon (NY)	NH, CT, DE, DC, ME, MA, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, VA
Oct 2021	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
10/2/21	x Country	Wachusett Invitational xc Meet	Wachusett Regional HS	Keene
10/2/2021	X Country	MSTCA Bay State Invitational	Woburn Memorial High School	All Ma, NH, VT, Ct, RI member schools
10/7/21	Golf	JV Golf Tournament	Pinkerton Academy	All NHIAA Member Schools
10/9/21	X Country	Battle of the Borders	Alvirne High School	Alvirne, Nashua South, Campbell, Milford, Memorial, Londonderry, Hollis Brokeline, Pelham, Bishop Guertin, Merrimack, Coe Brown, Winnacunnet, Manch Central, Windham, Salem, Cona Pinkerton, Trinity, Tyngsboro, Andover, Greater Lowell Tech, Newton South, North Andover, Needham, Marshfield.
10/9/21	X Country	Wickman Invitational	East Hartford High School	CT,ME, MA, NH, RI, VT.
10/9/2021	X Country	MSTCA Fort Devens Challenge	Tewksbury Memorial	MIAA, NHIAA, RIIL, VPA, CIAC and MIAAAMember schools only
10/10/21	Volleyball	International Volleyball Hall of Fame	Longmeadow High School	MA, CT, ME, NY, RI, NH Bedford High school, Hollis Brookline High School
10/15/21	X Country	MSTCA Twilight Invitational	Dennis Yarmouth	MIAA, NY CIAC, VPA, RI, NHIAA Member schools
10/16/21	Field Hockey	JV field Hockey Tournament	Pinkerton Academy	All NHIAA member Jv schools
10/16/2021	X Country	Catholic Memorial Invitational	Catholic Memorial	MIAA, NHIAA, and RIIL Member schools only
10/17/2021	Fall Spirit	Hannah G. Bazemore Memorial Cheer Competition	Hollis Brookline	All NHIAA member schools
10/22/2021	X Country	D1 JV State Cross Country Meet	Alvirne High School	All NHIAA D 1 Schools
10/24/2021	Fall Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA member schools, JV?V
10/31/2021	Fall Spirit	Battle at the Capital	Concord	NHIAA member schools only
Nov 2021	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
11/14/2021	Fall Spirit	JV State Competition	Timberlane	NHIAA member schools only
Dec 2021	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
2/4/21	Girls Basketball	NHBCO jamboree	Bedford	NHIAA Div 1,2,3 schools
2/4/21	Basketball	Preseason Girls Basketball	Kennett	White Mountains, Berlin, Kingswood Me. Lake Region, Fryeburg, Sacopee Valley
12/11/21	Ice Hockey	Boys Ice Hockey Tournament / Lowell	Lowell	Nashua North
2/11/2021	Wrestling	Blue Devil Classic	Salem	MIAA and NHIAA member schools only
12/27/21	Girls Ice Hockey	Girls Ice Hockey Holiday Tournament	Keene	Keene , Concord, Lebanon, Exeter, St Thomas, Bedford, Conval/Conant, Oyster River
12/27/2021	Girls Basketball	Lady Blue Devil Holiday Tournament	Salem	MIAA and NHIAA member schools only
12/28/2021	Basketball	Groveton Holiday Classic	Groveton	Groveton, White Mountains, Colebrook, Berlin
Jan 2022	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
1/1/22	Wrestling	Minikell Wrestling Tourney	Keene	Keene, Bow, Campbell, Concord, Exeter, John Stark, Lebanon, Newport, Portsmouth, Souhegan, White Mountains
1/8/2022	Wrestling	Nashua Hall of fame Classic	Nashua North Nashua South	NHIAA, Ma. RI and VT. Member schools
		1		I.

NH AVA	
NOW HAMPSONE INTERPONEATING ATHLETTC ASSOCIATION	
nctioned OR Pending Events as of Sept 25, 2021	
2/2022 Wrestling Timberlane Invitational	

Constian		ng Events as of Sept 25, 202			
<u>Sanction</u> Feb 2022	Sport	Event Name	<u>l</u> Host	Invited Schools	
2/12/2022	Winter Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA member schools JV/V	
2/12/2022	Wrestling	JV State Meet	Timberlane	NHIAA member schools only	
2/20/2022	Winter Spirit	Hannah G. Bazemore Memorial Cheer Competition	Hollis Brookline	NHIAA member schools only	
2/26/2022	Winter Spirit	Battle at the Capital	Concord	NHIAA member schools only	
5/14/2022	Outdoor track	Nashua North Track invitational	Nashua North	MA, Vt, NH Member schools	